OVERSEAS TRAVEL REPORT MARCH - JUNE 2012

Name Destination Date

Minister for Science Information Technology Innovation and the Arts

Ros Bates USA 16-22/06/12
Alistair Mitchell

SUB TOTAL

Treasurer and Minister for Trade

Tim Nicholls Japan China and USA 15-29/07/12
Gerard Benedet

SUB TOTAL

Minister for Tourism Major Events Small Business and the Commonwealth Games

Jann Stuckey China 18-26/7/12
Peter Turnbull

SUB TOTAL

Grand Total

Cost

29,000

29,000

196

196

29,196

Note These totals are year to date. Figures may not add due to rounding. Some costs can be processed months

after trip is completed

therefore until all costs are received and processed, figures may include estimates.
There are also miscellaneous costs of $1,179 for passports visas etc for 2011-12
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